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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 28/01/2026 Najmunnisa C K Y N N   

2 28/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Y N N   

3 28/01/2026 Bebileena Y N N   

4 28/01/2026 Ramlath Y N N   

5 28/01/2026 Surayya Y N N   

6 28/01/2026 Souda Y N N   

7 28/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   
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8 28/01/2026 Rijuahammad Y N N   

9 28/01/2026 Ithikkutti Y N N   

10 28/01/2026 Muhammed Master Y N N   

11 28/01/2026 Fathimabi Y N N   

12 28/01/2026 Ashraf Y N N   

13 28/01/2026 Rukhiya Y N N   

14 28/01/2026 Salma Y N N   

15 28/01/2026 Najeeb Y N N   

16 28/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

17 28/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

18 28/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

19 28/01/2026 Najmunnisa Y N N   
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20 28/01/2026 SHABEER M C Y N N   

21 28/01/2026 HASANA THAYYIL Y N N   

22 28/01/2026 Noushad Y N N   

23 28/01/2026 ZABA FATHIMA 
CK 

Y N N   

24 28/01/2026 Mohammed Abdu 
Rahman

Y N N   

25 28/01/2026 NISSAR K Y N N   

26 28/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

27 28/01/2026 Rajna Y N N   

28 28/01/2026 Mohamed Thoyyib  
P 

Y N N   

29 28/01/2026 Mariyumma Y N N   

30 28/01/2026 Fathima Suhra Y N N   

31 28/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   
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32 28/01/2026 Sajesh Y N N   

33 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSAWIR KP 

Y N N   

34 28/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam P Y N N   

35 28/01/2026 Mariyumma Y N N   

36 28/01/2026 Abdul Bari Y N N   

37 28/01/2026 Sakeena Y N N   

38 28/01/2026 Hassan Y N N   

39 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NIBA P T Y N N   

40 28/01/2026 Nihla C K Y N N   

41 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIQUE P

Y N N   

42 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD T 

Y N N   

43 28/01/2026 Mohammed Sadik A 
C

Y N N   
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44 28/01/2026 SHIFANA M T Y N N   

45 28/01/2026 FAIZA P C Y N N   

46 28/01/2026 Ayisabi Y N N   

47 28/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

48 28/01/2026 Alavi Y N N   

49 28/01/2026 Sakeena Y N N   

50 28/01/2026 Samseena Y N N   

51 28/01/2026 SAKEELA P C Y N N   

52 28/01/2026 Raihanath Y N N   

53 28/01/2026 Muhammadshiharudheen 
Shaji 

Y N N   

54 28/01/2026 Shifana P P Y N N   

55 28/01/2026 Kunathu Y N N   
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56 28/01/2026 Ummar Kutty Y N N   

57 28/01/2026 Salman Y N N   

58 28/01/2026 Sajeesh Y N N   

59 28/01/2026 Rasaque Y N N   

60 28/01/2026 Abdul Rahim Y N N   

61 28/01/2026 Aboobacker Y N N   

62 28/01/2026 Suhra Y N N   

63 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERI P Y N N   

64 28/01/2026 Kamarul Laila TP Y N N   

65 28/01/2026 Sajina Y N N   

66 28/01/2026 Ayisabi Y N N   

67 28/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   
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68 28/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

69 28/01/2026 SAYEEDA K  Y N N   

70 28/01/2026 Aneefa Y N N   

71 28/01/2026 IRSHAD 
AHAMMED P

Y N N   

72 28/01/2026 Mubeena Y N N   

73 28/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

74 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHARIN 
C

Y N N   

75 28/01/2026 Vinod Y N N   

76 28/01/2026 Geetha Y N N   

77 28/01/2026 Sainul Abyddheen Y N N   

78 28/01/2026 Haidar Ali Y N N   

79 28/01/2026 Asain Y N N   
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80 28/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

81 28/01/2026 Mariyumma Y N N   

82 28/01/2026 Mohammed faljas A Y N N   

83 28/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

84 28/01/2026 Ayisha Y N N   

85 28/01/2026 Ismail Y N N   

86 28/01/2026 Sajida Y N N   

87 28/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

88 28/01/2026 Saufaad Y N N   

89 28/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

90 28/01/2026 MUEENUDHEEN V 
M V M

Y N N   

91 28/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN 
THANIPPATTA

Y N N   
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92 28/01/2026 Rahna Y N N   

93 28/01/2026 SARFUNNISA C Y N N   

94 28/01/2026 Moideen Kutty Y N N   

95 28/01/2026 Jaya Y N N   

96 28/01/2026 Haskkar Y N N   

97 28/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

98 28/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

99 28/01/2026 RAMYA PK Y N N   

100 28/01/2026 Fathima Suhra Y N N   

101 28/01/2026 Umarali Y N N   

102 28/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

103 28/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   
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104 28/01/2026 Naseera Y N N   

105 28/01/2026 Sahal Y N N   

106 28/01/2026 Naushad Ali Y N N   

107 28/01/2026 Hafsath Y N N   

108 28/01/2026 Hauva Umma Y N N   

109 28/01/2026 Subair Y N N   

110 28/01/2026 Sayyidul Sayeed Y N N   

111 28/01/2026 Hussainar Y N N   

112 28/01/2026 Faseela B Y N N   

113 28/01/2026 Najmath Laila Y N N   

114 28/01/2026 ANEENA CP Y N N   

115 28/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   
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116 28/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

117 28/01/2026 Alavi Y N N   

118 28/01/2026 Raslath Y N N   

119 28/01/2026 Shabeeba Y N N   

120 28/01/2026 Abbas M Y N N   

121 28/01/2026 Fardeesa Y N N   

122 28/01/2026 Haseena Y N N   

123 28/01/2026 ABDUL SHAREEF 
KUNOOKKARA

Y N N   

124 28/01/2026 Anvarshareef Y N N   

125 28/01/2026 Muhsina Y N N   

126 28/01/2026 Jumaila Y N N   

127 28/01/2026 MAHMOOD A Y N N   
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128 28/01/2026 UMMER N K Y N N   

129 28/01/2026 LUBANA SHIRIN 
M P

Y N N   

130 28/01/2026 Subaida A C Y N N   

131 28/01/2026 Shahannas Y N N   

132 28/01/2026 Pocker Haji Y N N   

133 28/01/2026 Semeel Y N N   

134 28/01/2026 Abdul  Aseez Y N N   

135 28/01/2026 Aisha Y N N   

136 28/01/2026 MOOSSAKUTTY C Y N N   

137 28/01/2026 Shahiya Muhammed 
M

Y N N   

138 28/01/2026 Suresh K K Y N N   

139 28/01/2026 Mohammad Sameer 
C H

Y N N   
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140 28/01/2026 Raheema E K Y N N   

141 28/01/2026 SHAFLA K Y N N   

142 28/01/2026 Ummar Y N N   

143 28/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUFEEDA T

Y N N   

144 28/01/2026 Mujeebrahman Y N N   

145 28/01/2026 SAIDALAVI 
CHIRAPARAMBN

Y N N   

146 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASSIR P K

Y N N   

147 28/01/2026 Mufeeda Y N N   

148 28/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

149 28/01/2026 Abdul Muneer Y N N   

150 28/01/2026 Aboobacker U Y N N   

151 28/01/2026 Pathumma T Y N N   
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152 28/01/2026 Rafeek Y N N   

153 28/01/2026 Moythutti Y N N   

154 28/01/2026 Rasheeda T Y N N   

155 28/01/2026 MARAKAR Y N N   

156 28/01/2026 Ameer Ali Paramban Y N N   

157 28/01/2026 Mohamed Ali P Y N N   

158 28/01/2026 SUVIN P Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


